
DATA	
  CHALLENGE	
  RESULTS	
  



     
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Hardegree-Ullman
Mean Abs Deviation = 1.309 x 10-3

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Krick
Mean Abs Deviation = 1.813 x 10-3

     
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Lewis
Mean Abs Deviation = 8.945 x 10-4

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Stevenson
Mean Abs Deviation = 9.611 x 10-4

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Deming
Mean Abs Deviation = 1.206 x 10-3



Data	
  Challenge	
  Results:	
  Hardegree-­‐
Ullman	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Hardegree-Ullman   
Mean Abs Deviation = 1.309 x 10-3



Data	
  Challenge	
  Results:	
  Krick	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Krick   
Mean Abs Deviation = 1.813 x 10-3



Data	
  Challenge	
  Results:	
  Lewis	
  

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Lewis   
Mean Abs Deviation = 8.945 x 10-4



Data	
  Challenge	
  Results:	
  Stevenson	
  

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Stevenson   
Mean Abs Deviation = 9.611 x 10-4



Data	
  Challenge	
  Results:	
  Deming	
  

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Deming   
Mean Abs Deviation = 1.206 x 10-3



     
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Hardegree-Ullman
Mean Abs Deviation = 1.309 x 10-3

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Krick
Mean Abs Deviation = 1.813 x 10-3

     
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Lewis
Mean Abs Deviation = 8.945 x 10-4

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Stevenson
Mean Abs Deviation = 9.611 x 10-4

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
0.96

0.97

0.98

0.99

1.00

1.01

Days Since MJD=56777.2159228

Fl
ux

 R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 S
ta

r

Deming
Mean Abs Deviation = 1.206 x 10-3

•  Phase	
  curves	
  are	
  the	
  
hardest	
  to	
  get	
  right.	
  	
  

•  Most	
  had	
  trouble	
  geBng	
  
the	
  transit	
  depth	
  

•  Most	
  removed	
  noise	
  pixel	
  
spikes	
  

Rank	
   Contestant	
   MAD	
  

1	
   Lewis	
   8.9e-­‐4	
  

2	
   Stevenson	
   9.6e-­‐4	
  

3	
   Deming	
   1.2e-­‐3	
  

4	
   Krick	
   1.8e-­‐3	
  

5	
   Hardegree-­‐
Ullman	
  

1.3e-­‐3	
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